Staff 

 

Shanise Allen, Management Analyst (2010)
(703) 324-8241
[image: image1]
Shanise.Allen@Fairfaxcounty.gov 

 

Maureen Altman , CSA Utilization Review Analyst (2009)
(703) 324-7822
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Maureen.Altman@Fairfaxcounty.gov 

 

Janet Bessmer, CSA Utilization Review Manager (2004)
(703) 324-7932
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Janet.Bessmer@Fairfaxcounty.gov 

 

Sarah Young, FAPT Coordinator (2014)
(703) 324-7420
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Sarah.Young@Fairfaxcounty.gov 

 

Mariann Gabor, CSA Administrative Assistant (2004)
(703) 324-7938
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Mariann.Gabor@Fairfaxcounty.gov 

 

James Gillespie, CSA Program Manager (2008)
(703) 324-5442
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James.gillespie@Fairfaxcounty.gov 

 

Lisa Morton, Team Based Planning Coordinator (2010)
Phone (703) 324-5863
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Fax (703) 653-1369 

Lisa.Morton@Fairfaxcounty.gov 

 

Kim Jensen, CSA Utilization Review Analyst (2014)
(703) 324-3868
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DFSCSA@Fairfaxcounty.gov 

 

Chris Metzbower, Management Analyst (2002)
(703) 324-7890
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Christopher.Metzbower@Fairfaxcounty.gov 

 

Suzette Reynolds, CSA Utilization Review Analyst (2010)
(703) 324-7752
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Suzette.Reynolds@Fairfaxcounty.gov
 

CSA Program Fax Number 703-653-1369
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CSA E-Mail
